1850BL15A050E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 1850BL15A050E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1850BL15A050E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION BALUN 1.7GHZ-2GHZ 50/50 0805
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 128569 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES 1850
RETURN LOSS (MIN) 9.5dB
PHASE DIFFERENCE 180° ±10°
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
PACKAGE / CASE 0805 (2012 Metric)
OTHER NAMES 712-1029-6
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 1.0dB
IMPEDANCE - UNBALANCED/BALANCED 50 / 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.7GHz ~ 2GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Balun 1.7GHz ~ 2GHz 50 / 50 Ohm 0805 (2012 Metric)
1850BL15A050E
Part Number: 1850BL15A050E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description BALUN 1.7GHZ-2GHZ 50/50 0805
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 128569 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1850BL15A050E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1850BL15A050E
1850BL15A050E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1850974
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS STR 3.81MM
In stock:  3313 pcs
RFQ
1850F Z4B1000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  16 FS PR #24 PVC FS PVC
In stock:  8 pcs
RFQ
1850990
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS STR 3.81MM
In stock:  3050 pcs
RFQ
1850958
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 12POS STR 3.81MM
In stock:  3961 pcs
RFQ
1850X
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  1850X=RELAY, PARALLELING
In stock:  76 pcs
RFQ
1851
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  12MM SUPPORTED SLIDE RAIL
In stock:  2967 pcs
RFQ
1850F Z4B500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  16 FS PR #24 PVC FS PVC
In stock:  19 pcs
RFQ
1850987
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS STR 3.81MM
In stock:  3385 pcs
RFQ
1850961
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS STR 3.81MM
In stock:  3605 pcs
RFQ
1850950000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 9POS VERT 10.16MM
In stock:  6705 pcs
RFQ
1851
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  HOLDER, SPRING
In stock:  8295 pcs
RFQ
1850BL15B050E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 1.7GHZ-2GHZ 50/50 0805
In stock:  400310 pcs
RFQ